

## Academy Tuition & Fee Schedule 2020-21

\*\*Please note—In order to reserve a spot for you child, we require a \$200 non-refundable registration fee.

Grades K – 12	
Tuition (**if your child is eligible for SB10 Funds—this will amount will be lower**	\$14,700/yr (Payments divided by 10 months)
Activities fee Due First Invoice (Field Trips) Supply Fee Due First Invoice (ALL Supplies) Book Fee Due First Invoice (Books, Education)	\$200 \$200 \$200
Preschool	
Tuition for Special Needs Preschooler	\$1270/month
Tuition for Typical Preschooler	\$640/month
Activities Fee Due on First Invoice (Field Trips) Supply Fee Due on First Invoice(ALL Supplies)	\$200 \$200
Services Included are Speech and Music Weekly	
Additional Services	
Before/After Care Before Care hours=7am to 9am After Care hours=3:15pm to 6:00pm	10/hr Billed every 15 mins

<sup>\*\*</sup>Please note that these prices are for 2020-21 school year only